
Show #910742 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

8500. Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 973 My Socks Do Audrey Hart Audrey Hart83.00

2 48 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel81.00

3 131 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton Julia Mckenzie Hunter78.00

4 986 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott JANE A OWENS75.00

5 66 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis Carson Marie Gattis73.00

6 247 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges Bella Bridges69.00

7 930 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson Loretta Callaway64.00

8 223 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles63.00

9 210 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura61.00

10 56 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser Sandra D Eichelberger61.00

11 142 Wichita Jeweliana Neason David Neason61.00

12 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan53.00

13 3 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman Eydi Pittman45.00

14 83 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley Addison Kenley42.00

15 981 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe Nicole Monroe40.00

16 972 Blindspott Hayden Mollat Martin Mollat40.00

17 226 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund Madeline St John38.00

18 225 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young33.00

19 143 Flat Fork Chili Samuel Neason Reece Nichols26.00

20 224 Petunia Macie Loewen Macie Loewen6.00



Show #910742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

82. Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 56 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 72.50 Sandra D Eichelberger26.00

2 629 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 70.00 Melanie Meeks25.00

3 142 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 70.00 David Neason24.00

4 973 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 68.00 Audrey Hart23.00

5 247 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 68.00 Bella Bridges22.00

6 48 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 68.00 Carol Ann Hetzel21.00

7 131 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton 67.50 Julia Mckenzie Hunter20.00

8 972 Blindspott Hayden Mollat 67.50 Martin Mollat19.00

9 223 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 67.50 JB Jr Bowles18.00

10 930 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 67.00 Loretta Callaway17.00

11 66 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 65.50 Carson Marie Gattis16.00

12 986 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 65.00 JANE A OWENS15.00

13 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 64.50 Lillian Angela Sloan14.00

14 226 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 59.00 Madeline St John13.00

15 981 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 55.00 Nicole Monroe12.00

16 974 Kaitlyns Red Diablo Ella Hart 0.00 Ella Hart11.00

OP1 17 3 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 66.00 Eydi Pittman10.00

OP1 18 210 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 63.50 Klare Segura9.00

OP1 19 225 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 61.50 Cherie Young8.00

OP2 20 68 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis 67.00 Kenedy Gattis7.00

OP2 21 256 Nite Grooves Mallorie Prickett 62.50 Terri Prickett6.00

OP2 22 80 Some Kinda Interest Shiloh Winkler 61.00 Shiloh Winkler5.00

OP2 23 143 Flat Fork Chili Samuel Neason 61.00 Reece Nichols4.00

OP3+ 24 83 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 63.50 Addison Kenley3.00

OP3+ 25 224 Petunia Macie Loewen 58.50 Macie Loewen2.00

OP3+ 26 997 Catspolkadot Dually Kaley Eubanks 58.50 Jill M Baucom1.00



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

88. Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 66 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 71.50 Carson Marie Gattis23.00

2 83 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 68.00 Addison Kenley22.00

3 48 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 68.00 Carol Ann Hetzel21.00

4 986 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 68.00 JANE A OWENS20.00

5 3 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 67.50 Eydi Pittman19.00

6 210 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 67.00 Klare Segura18.00

7 131 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton 66.00 Julia Mckenzie Hunter17.00

8 247 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 65.50 Bella Bridges16.00

9 973 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 65.00 Audrey Hart15.00

10 930 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 64.00 Loretta Callaway14.00

11 223 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 64.00 JB Jr Bowles13.00

12 226 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 60.00 Madeline St John12.00

13 68 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis 59.00 Kenedy Gattis11.00

14 143 Flat Fork Chili Samuel Neason 58.00 Reece Nichols10.00

15 225 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 45.00 Cherie Young9.00

16 972 Blindspott Hayden Mollat 42.50 Martin Mollat8.00

17 974 Kaitlyns Red Diablo Ella Hart 0.00 Ella Hart7.00

OP1 18 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 67.00 Lillian Angela Sloan6.00

OP1 19 142 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 58.00 David Neason5.00

OP1 20 256 Nite Grooves Mallorie Prickett 56.00 Terri Prickett4.00

OP1 21 981 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 47.50 Nicole Monroe3.00

OP2 22 56 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 50.50 Sandra D Eichelberger2.00

OP2 23 224 Petunia Macie Loewen 34.00 Macie Loewen1.00



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

85. Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 973 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 71.50 Audrey Hart26.00

2 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 70.00 Lillian Angela Sloan25.00

3 68 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis 66.50 Kenedy Gattis24.00

4 629 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.00 Melanie Meeks23.00

5 930 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 66.00 Loretta Callaway22.00

6 48 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 64.00 Carol Ann Hetzel21.00

7 986 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 64.00 JANE A OWENS20.00

8 223 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 63.00 JB Jr Bowles19.00

9 131 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton 62.00 Julia Mckenzie Hunter18.00

10 142 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 61.50 David Neason17.00

11 56 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 61.00 Sandra D Eichelberger16.00

12 247 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 59.50 Bella Bridges15.00

13 225 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 57.50 Cherie Young14.00

14 210 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 56.50 Klare Segura13.00

15 66 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 56.00 Carson Marie Gattis12.00

16 981 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 53.00 Nicole Monroe11.00

17 226 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 46.00 Madeline St John10.00

OP1 18 3 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 67.00 Eydi Pittman9.00

OP1 19 974 Kaitlyns Red Diablo Ella Hart 66.00 Ella Hart8.00

OP1 20 83 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 58.50 Addison Kenley7.00

OP1 21 143 Flat Fork Chili Samuel Neason 57.50 Reece Nichols6.00

OP1 22 80 Some Kinda Interest Shiloh Winkler 32.50 Shiloh Winkler5.00

OP2 23 256 Nite Grooves Mallorie Prickett 58.50 Terri Prickett4.00

OP3+ 24 997 Catspolkadot Dually Kaley Eubanks 40.00 Jill M Baucom3.00

OP3+ 25 224 Petunia Macie Loewen 32.50 Macie Loewen2.00

OP3+ 26 972 Blindspott Hayden Mollat 14.50 Martin Mollat1.00



Show #910742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

93. Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 131 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton 73.00 Julia Mckenzie Hunter23.00

2 66 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 72.00 Carson Marie Gattis22.00

3 210 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 71.50 Klare Segura21.00

4 986 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 71.00 JANE A OWENS20.00

5 973 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 70.50 Audrey Hart19.00

6 48 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.50 Carol Ann Hetzel18.00

7 56 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 69.00 Sandra D Eichelberger17.00

8 247 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 69.00 Bella Bridges16.00

9 142 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 69.00 David Neason15.00

10 981 Dodge City Hot Shave Nicole Monroe 69.00 Nicole Monroe14.00

11 223 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 68.00 JB Jr Bowles13.00

12 972 Blindspott Hayden Mollat 67.50 Martin Mollat12.00

13 930 Magnum Cool Whiz Leila Anderson 66.50 Loretta Callaway11.00

14 83 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 66.50 Addison Kenley10.00

15 629 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.00 Melanie Meeks9.00

16 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 64.50 Lillian Angela Sloan8.00

17 3 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 64.50 Eydi Pittman7.00

18 143 Flat Fork Chili Samuel Neason 64.00 Reece Nichols6.00

OP1 21 226 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 62.00 Madeline St John3.00

OP1 22 225 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 58.50 Cherie Young2.00

OP1 23 224 Petunia Macie Loewen 47.50 Macie Loewen1.00


